Sovellus
Applications
Concrete fixing
Approved usage
Cracked concrete C20 / 25-C50 / 60
Non-cracked concrete C20 / 25-C50 / 60
Reinforced concrete
Tekniset tiedot
R-LX-HF-ZF
Concrete screw hexagonal head with zink flake coating
Technical Data
Dimensjon
Tuotenro Item Code NOBB nr.
Dimensjon Antall
pr. esked [mm] L [mm] Skivediameter [mm] Top [mm]
R-LX-05X50-HF 76836 58072632 6.3 50 12 8 50
R-LX-05x75-HF 76837 58072643 6.3 75 12 8 50
R-LX-06X50-HF 76838 58072658 7.5 50 14 10 50
R-LX-06X75-HF 76839 58072662 7.5 75 14 10 50
R-LX-06X100-HF 76840 58072677 7.5 100 14 10 50
R-LX-06X130-HF 76841 58072681 7.5 130 14 10 50
R-LX-08X60-HF 76842 58072696 10 60 18 13 25
R-LX-08X75-HF 76843 58072700 10 75 18 13 25
R-LX-08X100-HF 76844 58072715 10 100 18 13 25
R-LX-08X130-HF 76845 58072726 10 130 18 13 25
R-LX-10X85-HF 76846 58072734 12.5 85 22 15 25
R-LX-10X100-HF 76847 58072745 12.5 100 22 15 25
R-LX-10X120-HF 76848 58072753 12.5 120 22 15 25
Tekniset tiedot
R-LX-HF-ZF
Concrete screw hexagonal head with zink flake coating
Anbefalt last